PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor

Federal Fund Appropriation

36.01.01.12 Division of Compensatory Education
and Support Services
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in the Departments of
Economic and Employment Development
and Health and Mental Hygiene budgets to
pay for services provided by this program.
Authorization is hereby granted to use these
receipts as special funds for operating
expenses in this program.

36.01.01.13 Division of Special Education
General Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

36.01.01.14 Division of Career Technology and
Adult Learning
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

36.01.01.15 Division of Correctional Education
General Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

36.01.01.17 Division of Library Development
Services
General Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

36.01.01.18 Division  of  Certification
Accreditation
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

36.01.01.20 Division of Rehabilitation Services
General Fund Appropriation

1,514,036

3,015,130
88,032
1,354,740

396,725
2,411,786

1,677,380
186,284
2,956,870

10,738,369
971,186

1,714,644
448,678

1,840,776
184,867
77,774

1,438,783

Ch.7
5,017,562

4,457,902

2,808,511

4,820,534

11,709,555

2,163,322

2,103,417




