PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor		Ch. 7
Federal Fund Appropriation	1,514,036	5,017,562
36.01.01.12 Division of Compensatory Education and Support Services General Fund Appropriation	3,015,130 88,032 1,354,740	4,457,902
Funds are appropriated in the Departments of Economic and Employment Development and Health and Mental Hygiene budgets to pay for services provided by this program. Authorization is hereby granted to use these receipts as special funds for operating expenses in this program.	,	
36.01.01.13 Division of Special Education General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	396,725 2,411,786	2,808,511
36.01.01.14 Division of Career Technology and Adult Learning General Fund Appropriation	1,677,380 186,284 2,956,870	4,820,534
36.01.01.15 Division of Correctional Education General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	10,738,369 971,186	11,709,555
36.01.01.17 Division of Library Development and Services General Fund Appropriation	1,714,644 448,678	2,163,322
36.01.01.18 Division of Certification and Accreditation General Fund Appropriation	1,840,776 184,867 77,774	2,103,417
36.01.01.20 Division of Rehabilitation Services General Fund Appropriation	1,438,783	